
Pos 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DQ 

GTS1 

1 

2 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Honda Chal 1 

1 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PTB 

1 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DQ 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

No. 

70 

302 

82 

91 

24 

31 

86 

681 

530 

714 

156 

336 

04 

999 

75 

36 

516 

46 

32 

7 

517 

219 

77 

Name 

Albert Watson 

Eric Fuehrer 

John Pattman 

Jeff Shaw 

AJ Hartman 

Dan Carlson 

Scott Smith 

Michal Stach 

Michael Sousa 

Aaron Turek 

Luke Pardi 

Dan Harnick 

Gerald Cohen 

Cecil Ramotar 

John Oldt 

Robert Casella 

Spencer Anderson 

Michael Fries 

Jon Baker 

Jan Wang 

Zephyr Belski 

Lenny Hong 

Jeff Ricca 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

PTB 

Laps 

26 

26 

25 

25 

23 

26 

25 

24 

26 

26 

26 

25 

25 

23 

25 

26 

26 

25 

25 

25 

25 

23 

25 

Diff 

41.406 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DQ 

1 Lap 

1.244 

18.789 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

0.950 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Gap 

41.406 

1 Lap 

36.124 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

1.244 

17.545 

1 Lap 

54.753 

2 Laps 

0.950 

1 Lap 

1.891 

18.002 

24.437 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

59.591 

1:01.069 

1:02.308 

1:03.212 

58.937 

59.196 

1:04.070 

1:06.923 

59.207 

59.492 

1:00.008 

59.916 

1:01.275 

1:03.540 

1:02.711 

1:01.409 

1:01.815 

1:02.476 

1:02.069 

1:02.993 

1:03.495 

1:05.902 

1:01.990 

Year 

1989 

2014 

2008 

1998 

1999 

1995 

1986 

1996 

1997 

1997 

1999 

1998 

1989 

1998 

2001 

1994 

2008 

1998 

1992 

1994 

1997 

2012 

Make 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

Honda 

"Honda" 

Honda 

Honda 

Acura 

Honda 

Acura 

Acura 

Hyundai 

Model 

Mustang 

Mustang 

Mustang 

Mustang Cobra 

Mustang GT 

Mustang 

325 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

944 Turbo 

M3 

S2000 

Challenged 

Civic 

S2000 

Integra 

Civic 

Integra 

Integra 

Genesis 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (59.207) for GTS2 by Michael Sousa. 

New Track Record (1:01.409) for Honda Chal 2 by Robert Casella. 

New Track Record (58.937) for American Iron by AJ Hartman. 

Printed: 7/14/2015 10:10:52 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

1.244 

Avg. Speed 

86.744 

Best Lap Tm 

58.937 

Best Speed 

93.456 

Best Lap by 

24 - AJ Hartman 

NASA @ Limerock Park 

Lightning Racers 

Lightning Race (Sat) 

Race started at 16:33:04 

Limerock Park 1.530 miles 

7/4/2015 04:30 PM 
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Pos 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Spec Z 

1 

2 

Spec86/PTD 

1 

2 

SpecE30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

99 

18 

30 

199 

3 

333 

42 

52 

58G 

203 

89 

88 

153 

Name 

Tony Senese 

Benjamin Miller 

Devin Gregory 

Scott Dennewitz 

Peter McIntosh II 

Darius Trinka 

Rick Goryeb 

Adam Mouradian 

Carter Hunt 

James Mertz 

Jason Nolan 

Michael Kovac 

Sam Jadczak 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec86/PTD 

Spec86/PTD 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

Laps 

25 

25 

25 

24 

26 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

24 

24 

24 

Diff 

15.447 

27.363 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5.440 

9.793 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

15.447 

11.916 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5.440 

9.793 

1 Lap 

9.593 

16.977 

Best Tm 

1:03.942 

1:04.129 

1:03.811 

1:04.765 

1:00.259 

1:01.001 

1:03.236 

1:04.172 

1:04.680 

1:04.861 

1:04.610 

1:04.165 

1:05.099 

Year 

1994 

1991 

1995 

2008 

2007 

2012 

2013 

1990 

1991 

1989 

1989 

1989 

Make 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Nissan 

Nissan 

Scion 

Subaru 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Model 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

350Z 

350Z 

FR-S 

BRZ 

325i 

E30 

325 

325 

325i 

Sorted on Laps
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